
 

ATTACHMENT B 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

CONSULTING SERVICES TO SUPPORT THE OVERHAUL OF  
74 A650 HEAVY RAIL VEHICLES/OP30433488 

 
 
 

Mod.  
no. 

Description 

Status  
(approved  

or  
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Option to overhaul 18 
additional A650 HRV married pairs 

Approved 10.26.17 $     597,238 

2 Administrative change to add staff to 
project 

Approved 09.28.18 $                0 

3 Administrative change to add staff to 
project 

Approved 09.28.18 $                0 

4 Time Extension Pending  $     993,693 

  Modification Total:     $  1,590,931 

  Original Contract:     $  3,897,599 

  Total:     $  5,488,530 

 


